E-mail: info@ikron.it
HF 410 / HF 412 series
Suction filters
THE IMPORTANCE OF AN EFFICIENT FILTRATION
The main cause of anomalies in hydraulic systems has to
be attributed to the presence of contaminants in the fluid.
The nature of the contaminant may be: gaseous, namely

0
9
HOW TO ORDER A COMPLETE FILTER
1 Filter type CODE
See table from pag. 5 to pag. 8 HF410-.
See table from pag. 9 to pag. 11 HF412-.
2 Filtering surface CODE
Standard AS
Oversized FS
3 Degree of filtration CODE
25 ��m] Stainless steel wire mesh MI025
60 [�m] Stainless steel wire mesh MI060
90 ��m] Steel wire mesh MS090
125[�m] Stainless steel wire mesh MI125
250[�m] Stainless steel wire mesh MI250
4 Inlet port CODE
Thread GAS (BSPP)
G 3/8 GC
G 1/2 GD
G 3/4 GE
G 1 GF
G 1 1/4 GG
G 1 1/2 GH
G 2 GL
G 2 1/2 GM
G 3 GN
*In case of NPT inlet port, substitute letter G in the
code to letter N.
(ex. threed 1" NPT = NF).
5 Optionals CODE
None (standard) A01
With By-pass A02
Standard
On request
1 2 3 4 5
HF410
HF412
- 10.060 - AS - MS090 - GD - A01
Full range of filters
for all hydraulic circuits
Truck
Market
Material
Handling
IndustrialBuilding &
construction
Agriculture
Suction filters
Tank mounted
return line filters
In line filters Spin-On
In line medium and high
pressure filters
Accessories
HF 410 / HF 412
HF 502
HF 620
HF 690
HF 705
Filler breathers
Air filters
Level and temperature gauges
Pressure gauges
Clogging indicators
HF 547
HF 554
HF 570
HF 575
HF 625
HF 650
HF 725
HF 735
HF 745
HF 760